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Ready to take on the healthcare  
challenge of tomorrow?

Care For Tomorrow TodayTM 
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MEDLINE® & CARELINE®

LINAK.CN/SEGMENTS/MEDLINE-CARELINE/

OpenBus™ 
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NEW

LA12

LA20

LA27

LA23

LA28

LA28 

KA30

LA30
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LA34 LA40 LA40 HP

LA40 PL LA44

LA31 CARELINE®
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NEW

NEW

BL1 LC1

LC3

3 2
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CA63

CA30

CA40

PJ2

NEW

KC31A KC32A

NEW

KC33D

NEW

CB8A
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CO61 OpenBusTM

CO-Link™

CO-Link™

CO65 OpenBusTM

CO71 OpenBusTM

JUMBOTM Home

CBJ1/ CBJ2 CBJC

CB9C
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LIFT40TM / LIFT40+TM
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CHL50

CHL40

BAL50

CH01

COL50

BAL40

COL40



ACO

ACOM ACT

DPH  Medical

ACC ACK 

ACL 
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FPP

FS3

FSE - (FSR, FSL)

FS3 

NEW NEW

KH30 KH21

HB30 HB70
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HL70

HD80HL80

HB80

NEW

NEW

HB190

HB200

HB100
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NEW

HB400



BAJ 

BAJL 

NEW

ES1 ES2

BA16/ KB19 BA18

BA19

BA21*
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ABL 

CHJ2

MJB5 Plus

MJB2 

UBL2 

QLCI2 COBO 

DJB MJB8 
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K

KC31A KC32A KC33D
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